Changzhou Better-agro Agricultural Machinery Co., Ltd.
Tel: +86 13915880470
Email:  song@better-agro.com
Cross The World With You Together
Changzhou BETTER. AGRO Industry (B.T.A) ,  as one of  the leading manufacturers in the
production of agricultural equipments, is located in Tianning District, Changzhou, Jiangsu, China, with
good location, convenient transportation and complement resources.
B.T.A’s motto is “tending to the details others can 't ”, and it is committed to creating the top brand in

1
Cross The World With You Together AGRICULTURAL  MACHINERY
Mid-heavy flail mower
Technical Parameters
Model Cutting
Width (cm)
Structure
weight(Kg)
Overall
dimension(mm)
PTO
(r/min)
Required
power(hp)
Y blades Hammers CAT
EFG-105 105 195 1250×855x805
540
25-35 40 20 Cat.1
EFG-125 125 230 1450×810x815 30-40 48 24 Cat.1
EFG-135 135 250 1550×810x815 30-40 56 28 Cat.1
EFG-150 150 280 1700×810x815 35-45 56 28 Cat.1
EFG-165 165 310 1850×810x815 40-50 64 32 Cat.1
EFG-180 180 340 2000x810x815 40-55 72 36 Cat.1
2 3
Model
EFD/N-95
EFD/N-105

Tilling
depth(cm)
Number of
blades
PTO
(r/min)
Required
Power(hp)
Overall dimension
(mm)
Package size (mm)
RT-85 85 110 8-12 16
540
15-25 950×550×560 1060×650×660
RT-95 95 115 8-12 16 15-25 1050×550×560 1160×650×660
RT-105 105 125 8-12 20 15-25 1150×550×560 1260×650×660
RT-115 115 135 8-12 24 20-30 1250×550×560 1360×650×660
RT-125 125 145 8-12 28 20-30 1350×550×560 1460×650×660
RT-135 135 155 8-12 32 20-30 1450×550×560 1560×650×660
Rotary tiller Mid-heavy rotary tiller
Model
Working
width(cm)
Structure weight
(kg)
Tilling
depth(cm)
Number of
blades
Cutter shaft
(r/min)
Required
Power(hp)
Package size (mm)
RTM-110 110 175
8-12
24
210
25-30 1150*700*900
RTM-120 120 185 24 25-30 1250*700*900
RTM-130 130 195 28 30-35 1350*700*910
RTM-140 140 210 28 30-35 1450*700*920
RTM-150 150 220 32 35-40 1550*700*930
RTM-160 160 250 32 40-45 1650*700*940
Technical Parameters
Cross The World With You Together AGRICULTURAL  MACHINERY
10 11
Heavy rotary tiller